
1 6 1 14 6 18 1 25

7 1 1 34 4 19 2 50

19 2 2 46 7 20 4 6

3 21 2 15 5 8 17 26

3 55 3 14 6 9 18 20

7 3 4 38 W 18 6 21 6 33

8 4 5 40 8 S 8 1

7 W 6 32 9 6 19 18

6 57 4 26 4 22 9 40

4 5 7 22 10 3 20 26

7 6 8 21 10 23 10 41

8 32 5 26 7 24 12 4

10 6 6 27 13 38 21 27

7 S 10 14 S 24 14 27 22 24

4 ○ 7 10 14 (21) 19 25 15 50

12 7 W 20 19 26 17 4

4 ○ 8 12 7 (30) 18 13 23 31

3 9 14 11 W 28 7 27 18 50

8 10 15 37 22 28 19 18

22 11 16 10 4 × 20 39 (30)

16 23 7 14 8 S 22 45

(12) 17 8 8 ○ 24 23 12 24 26

22 W 17 50 7 29 23 39

18 13 9 29 22 30 24 33

18 43 10 24 2 31 24 51

4 12 19 11 24 57 T

4 13 20 10 25 58 25 24

22 14 21 12 5 32 26 52

21 47 11 15 27 8 26 15

4 15 22 17 5 33 28 5

23 36 12 26 13 34 28 49

24 18 13 27 2 35 29 7

10 16 25 14 13 36 29 55

26 24 14 32

27 25 15 28

9 17 28 10

28 46 16 27

29 24 T

T 29 42

Kousuke SASAKI Touru YASUDA

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.94.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

2617 16 36 ――

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A JPN B NeoJPN A JPN

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B NeoJPN1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

Match No.

M01
in the Hall

Spectators

Fri 23 Jul 2010
MenMain Round 653

Higashi-ku sports center

Competi-
tions

15th Hiroshima International Handball Games
○

A B

17 16

19 10 ）
―

―
36 26

JPN NeoJPN

（

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

2 2

1 1

3 9 12

4 4

5 5

11 11 1 1

6 6 2

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

7 7 1

3 57 60 2 3 0

7mT Saves

0

0

3

22 Kadoyama Tetsuya 4 4

19 Izuma Masakatsu 3

1 1st T

8

2

11

34

7mT Shots

Total 36

7mT Shots No

Fujita Satoshi

Kishigawa Hidenori

Kaidou Morihide

16

Total

10

No

Tsubone Toshihiro

Imamura Akinobu

Matsumura Masayuki

G
K

Tomita Kyosuke

1

12

12

13

16

8

9

2

1

Coach

1

2

3

4

○ 5

6

7

Goals Goals

Total

Fair Play P.

2

1

2

2

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

1

6

Miyazaki Daisuke

Takeda Toru

2

2

7

2

7m Throw

――

2

1

8

2

2

7

2

1

2

2

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

2nd

JPNA

Sakamaki Kiyoharu

Urawa Katsuyuki

Murakami Hideyuki

Kouchi Kairi

Maeda Seiichi

Suematsu Makoto

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

10 10

3 3

4 4 1

5 5 1

1 13 14 1

10 10

5 5

2 2 1

1 1

2 2

2 2

1 57 58 3 1 0

7mT Saves

0

1

1

30

7mT Shots Fair Play P.

5

S
D
/
E

3

3

7mT Saves

T

25
G
K

No

21

Total

Total 251

7mT Shots No

31 Narukawa Gakuto 1

32 Kasahara Kenya 1

29 Kikirikura Shinichi 1

30 Kubo Yuki

27 Kimura Masatoshi 4

28 Ishido Takayuki 1

25 Kai Akihito

26 Tanimura Ryota 6

21 Tanaka Yuta

24 Higashinagahama Hozuki 31

20 Ishikawa Izuru 1

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

Total

Goals

7m Throw

3

Coach Nakayama Tsuyoshi ――

○ 14 Ozawa Kota

118 Nomura Yoshiaki

15 Mori Jun 3

1

1

1

1

4

Team Time-out

1st 2ndT3

1

2

1

1

26

6

4

B NeoJPN

 


